Lehigh Wheelmen Association, Inc.
Bicycle Racing & Touring

Current Club Officers
President Roberta Kates 610.703.2459 |heybert@ptd.net
V.P. Touring Frieder de Biasi 610.248.1881 |badebiasi@hotmail.com
V.P. Racing Glenn Davis 574.302.7666 |Jardavis2000@hotmail.com
Secretary Kathy Crampton 484.357.0261 Jkath.crampton@gmail.com
Treasurer Dave Sheffield 610.462.0107 [davidhsheffield@gmail.com

Membership Administrator

Richard Baldock

610.965.2736

rv314159@rcn.com

Assistant Membership Administrator

Rob Smith

484.547.9260

rbsmith@ptd.net

Website Manager

Dave Drummer

610.298-3382

beammeup42@ptd.net

Newsletter Editor Jean Black 484.426.4879 [icblackies@hotmail.com
Board Member (2017-2018) Carl Zvanut 610.909.4679 [Jzvanutcw@gmail.com
Board Member (2017-2018) Dick McCreight 484.547.4385 Jdickmcc@ptd.net

Board Member (2018-2019) Rich Ferrera 610.417.4129 |ferrerari@yahoo.com

Board Member (2018-2019)

Bruce Kantor

484.891.0832

bmkantor@gmail.com

LWA email address

Iwa.membership@gmail.com

LWA US Postal Address

Lehigh Wheelmen Association

P.O. Box 140

Trexlertown, PA 18087-0140
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